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WINES

Bubbles.
Alpino Prosecco, King Valley, VIC
Taittinger Cuvee Prestige Brut Champagne, France NV

White.

Montevento Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

In Dreams Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC
-Craggy Range Te Muna Road Sauvignon Blanc, NZ 2022
L&C Poitout Chablis, Chablis, France 2022 _

Sybille Kuntz Trocken Riesling, Mosel, Germany 2022
Giovanni Rosso Etna Bianco, Sicily, Italy 2022

Cobaw Ridge Chardonnay, Macedon Ranges, VIC 2023 -

Rose/Chilled Red/Orange.

The Pawn El Desperado Rose, Adelaide Hills, SA
Aix Rose, Provence, France 2023

Troppo Grenache Chilled Red, Riverland, SA
Unico Zelo Esoterico Orange, Adelaide Hills, SA

Red. /
Whistler Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 2024

Unico Zelo “Truffle Hound’ Barbera and Nebbiolo, Clare Valley, SA

Two Tonne TMV Pinot Noir, Tamar Valley, Tasmania 2024
Torre A Cona Chianti, Tuscany, Italy 2020

Dave Bicknell Applecross Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC 2022

Pio Cesare Nebbiolo Langhe, Piedmont, Italy 2021

Henschke Keyneton Euphonium Shiraz Blend, Barossa, SA 2021
Cullen Diana Madeline Cabernet, Margaret River, WA 2022

Sweet.
Gold Sounds Moscato, VIC
Bera Moscato D’Asti, Piedmont, Italy 2021.

14/68
175

13/62

15/72

16/76
125
132
146
158

14/68
80
14/68
15/72

14/68

14/68

18/86
94
122
136
142
235

13/62
72
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HAPPY HOUR

4-5PM
WED-FRI

Beers on Tap.
Green Beacon Gather lager $8

~ Green Beacon Wayfarer Tropical Pale Ale $8
Brookvale Union ginger beer $9
Hard rated lemon ' _ $9
Wines.
Alpino Prosecco, King Valley, VIC _ $10
‘Montevento Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy $10
The Pawn El Desperado Rose, Adelaide Hills, SA : $10
Whistler Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 2024 $10
Cocktails.
Peach & Yuzu Gin Spritz $15
Rhubarb & Grapefruit Paloma $15
House Spirits.
Aether Australian Vodka ' $10
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin _ $10
Batanga Tequila $10
Bearface Triple Oak Whisky $10
Flor de Cana Rum 4yr White $10

Flor de Cana Rum 7yr Dark $11
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COCKTAILLIST
SPRITZ
Rhubarb Spritz - Rhubi Rhubarb Mistelle, grapefruit, soda.
Aperol Spritz - Aperol, prosecco, soda.’
Passionfruit Ginger Spritz - Chinola Passionfruit Liqueur, hard ginger beer, fresh lime.

Peach & Yuzu Spritz - Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin, yuzu, quandong, peach tea, soda.

Feels Good Mimosa - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, passion fruit liqueur, orange juice, prosecco.

Sexy Time Spritz - Aether Australian Vodka, pineapple, prosecco, mint.

CLASSIC/TWISTS
Premium G&T - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, mediterranean tonic water, fresh orange.

Negrbni - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Oscar.697 Rosso Vermouth, Campari.

HIGHBALLS
Rhubarb & Grapefruit Paloma - Casa Orend;in Blanco, rhubarb, pink grapefruit.
Bloody Buck - Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, ginger, lemon squash.
Flora Dora Highball - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, lime, grenadine, ginger beer.
Yuzu Summer Storm - Flor De Cana 4yo White Rum, yuzu, ginger beer, lime, mint.
Coconut Fizz - Bearface Triple Oak Canadian Whiskey, coconut, ginger beer, lime.
JUGS
(serves x 4)
Peach Yuzu Spritz - Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin, Yuzu, Quandong, Peach Tea, Soda.
Passionfruit Ginger Spritz - Chinola Passionfruit Liqueur, hard ginger beer, fresh lime.

Bloody Shiraz Spritz - Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, grapefruit, prosecco, soda.

Feels Good Mimosa - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, passion fruit liqueur, orange juice, prosecco.

$14
$16
$16
$18
$20

$20

$15

$23

$18
$20
$20

$20

' $20

$58
$60°
$62

$62
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MOCKTAILLIST
a2

Yuzu Lemonade:- Yuzu syrup, bitter lemon.

Ruby - Gbapéfruitjuice, sugar syrup, lime juice, pineapple syrup, soda.
Pineapple Ginger Beer - Pineapple syrup, ginger beer, lime.

Virgin Mule - Ginger beer, Iime; sugar, mint.

No Tequila Sunrise: - Orange juice, grenadine.

Virgin Marg - Orange Juice, lime , sugar, soda water.

No Paloma - Grapefruit juice, lime, sugar, soda.



RRRRRRRRR

ilfllll



DRINKS MENU

Beers on Tap.

Green Beacon Gather lager

Green Beacon Wayfarer Tropical Pale Ale
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer

~ Hard Rated Lemon

Cans/Bottles/Non Alc.

Balter Cerveza

Peroni Red Lager

Young Henrys Cloudy Cider
‘Pirate Life Stout

Balter XPA

4 Pines Hazy Pale Ale
Balter IPA

Heaps Normal Non-Alc XPA

House Spirits. .

Aether Australian Vodka

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
Batanga Tequila

Bearface Triple Oak Whisky

Flor de Cana Rum 4yr White

Flor de Cana Rum 7yr Dark

Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon
The Gospel Straight Rye Whiskey
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin
Forteleza Blanco Tequila

Fuji Single Grain Japanese Whiskey

$12
$12
$13
$13

$9

$10
$11
$13
$1
$13
$13
$9

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$14
$14
$14
$23
$23



