

GATNER

WINE LIST

WINES

Bubbles.

Alpino Prosecco, King Valley, VIC	14/68
Taittinger Cuvee Prestige Brut Champagne, France NV	175

White.

Montevento Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy	13/62
In Dreams Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC	15/72
Craggy Range Te Muna Road Sauvignon Blanc, NZ 2022	16/76
L&C Poitout Chablis, Chablis, France 2022	125
Sybille Kuntz Trocken Riesling, Mosel, Germany 2022	132
Giovanni Rosso Etna Bianco, Sicily, Italy 2022	146
Cobaw Ridge Chardonnay, Macedon Ranges, VIC 2023	158

Rose/Chilled Red/Orange.

The Pawn El Desperado Rose, Adelaide Hills, SA	14/68
Aix Rose, Provence, France 2023	80
Tropo Grenache Chilled Red, Riverland, SA	14/68
Unico Zelo Esoterico Orange, Adelaide Hills, SA	15/72

Red.

Whistler Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 2024	14/68
Unico Zelo 'Truffle Hound' Barbera and Nebbiolo, Clare Valley, SA	14/68
Two Tonne TMV Pinot Noir, Tamar Valley, Tasmania 2024	18/86
Torre A Cona Chianti, Tuscany, Italy 2020	94
Dave Bicknell Applecross Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC 2022	122
Pio Cesare Nebbiolo Langhe, Piedmont, Italy 2021	136
Henschke Keyneton Euphonium Shiraz Blend, Barossa, SA 2021	142
Cullen Diana Madeline Cabernet, Margaret River, WA 2022	235

Sweet.

Gold Sounds Moscato, VIC	13/62
Bera Moscato D'Asti, Piedmont, Italy 2021.	72

GATNER

HAPPY HOUR

HAPPY HOUR

4-5PM
WED-FRI

Beers on Tap.

Green Beacon Gather lager	\$8
Green Beacon Wayfarer Tropical Pale Ale	\$8
Brookvale Union ginger beer	\$9
Hard rated lemon	\$9

Wines.

Alpino Prosecco, King Valley, VIC	\$10
Montevento Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy	\$10
The Pawn El Desperado Rose, Adelaide Hills, SA	\$10
Whistler Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 2024	\$10

Cocktails.

Peach & Yuzu Gin Spritz	\$15
Rhubarb & Grapefruit Paloma	\$15

House Spirits.

Aether Australian Vodka	\$10
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin	\$10
Batanga Tequila	\$10
Bearface Triple Oak Whisky	\$10
Flor de Cana Rum 4yr White	\$10
Flor de Cana Rum 7yr Dark	\$11

GATNER

COCKTAILS

COCKTAIL LIST

SPRITZ

Rhubarb Spritz - Rhubi Rhubarb Mistelle, grapefruit, soda.	\$14
Aperol Spritz - Aperol, prosecco, soda.	\$16
Passionfruit Ginger Spritz - Chinola Passionfruit Liqueur, hard ginger beer, fresh lime.	\$16
Peach & Yuzu Spritz - Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin, yuzu, quandong, peach tea, soda.	\$18
Feels Good Mimosa - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, passion fruit liqueur, orange juice, prosecco.	\$20
Sexy Time Spritz - Aether Australian Vodka, pineapple, prosecco, mint.	\$20

CLASSIC/TWISTS

Premium G&T - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, mediterranean tonic water, fresh orange.	\$15
Negroni - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Oscar.697 Rosso Vermouth, Campari.	\$23

HIGHBALLS

Rhubarb & Grapefruit Paloma - Casa Orendain Blanco, rhubarb, pink grapefruit.	\$18
Bloody Buck - Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, ginger, lemon squash.	\$20
Flora Dora Highball - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, lime, grenadine, ginger beer.	\$20
Yuzu Summer Storm - Flor De Cana 4yo White Rum, yuzu, ginger beer, lime, mint.	\$20
Coconut Fizz - Bearface Triple Oak Canadian Whiskey, coconut, ginger beer, lime.	\$20

JUGS

(serves x 4)

Peach Yuzu Spritz - Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin, Yuzu, Quandong, Peach Tea, Soda.	\$58
Passionfruit Ginger Spritz - Chinola Passionfruit Liqueur, hard ginger beer, fresh lime.	\$60
Bloody Shiraz Spritz - Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, grapefruit, prosecco, soda.	\$62
Feels Good Mimosa - Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, passion fruit liqueur, orange juice, prosecco.	\$62

GATNER

MOCKTAILS

MOCKTAIL LIST

all \$12

Yuzu Lemonade:- Yuzu syrup, bitter lemon.

Ruby - Grapefruit juice, sugar syrup, lime juice, pineapple syrup, soda.

Pineapple Ginger Beer - Pineapple syrup, ginger beer, lime.

Virgin Mule - Ginger beer, lime, sugar, mint.

No Tequila Sunrise: - Orange juice, grenadine.

Virgin Marg - Orange Juice, lime , sugar, soda water.

No Paloma - Grapefruit juice, lime, sugar, soda.

GATNER

BAR DRINKS

DRINKS MENU

Beers on Tap.

Green Beacon Gather lager	\$12
Green Beacon Wayfarer Tropical Pale Ale	\$12
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	\$13
Hard Rated Lemon	\$13

Cans/Bottles/Non Alc.

Balter Cerveza	\$9
Peroni Red Lager	\$10
Young Henrys Cloudy Cider	\$11
Pirate Life Stout	\$13
Balter XPA	\$11
4 Pines Hazy Pale Ale	\$13
Balter IPA	\$13
Heaps Normal Non-Alc XPA	\$9

House Spirits.

Aether Australian Vodka	\$12
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin	\$12
Batanga Tequila	\$12
Bearface Triple Oak Whisky	\$12
Flor de Cana Rum 4yr White	\$12
Flor de Cana Rum 7yr Dark	\$13
Four Roses Small Batch Bourbon	\$13
The Gospel Straight Rye Whiskey	\$14
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin	\$14
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu Gin	\$14
Forteleza Blanco Tequila	\$23
Fuji Single Grain Japanese Whiskey	\$23